CORE TOWELS
Applies to:

Bath Towel 30"W x 54"L
Hand Towel 16"W x 28"L
Washcloth 13"W x 13"L
Bath Sheet  33"Wx 63"L
Washpack  13"W x 13"L

Bath Towel 27"W x 52"L

Hand Towel 16"W x 28"L
Washcloth 13"W x 13"L
Bath Sheet N/A

PRODUCTION TOLERANCE
Length (at center)

Width (at center)

Dobby Placement

Dobby Height

Dobby Spacing

Length (side to side variation)

Width (top/center/bottom variation)
Set Variation

CONSTRUCTION

GOOD

Big One

420 gsm = 11.61 Ibs/dz
419 gsm = 3.2 |bs/dz
451 gsm = 1.3 lbs/dz
420 gsm = 14.9 lbs/dz
381 gsm=1.11lbs/dz

415 gsm
to
475 gsm

Bath Towel
+2"/-1"
+/-1"
+/-1/8"
+/-1/8"
+/-1/8"
+/-1"
+/-1"
+/-1/2"

KOHL'S BATH BRAND ID:
Dept #015 CORE TOWELS

GOOD/BETTER

Sonoma

30"W x 54"L
16"W x 28"L
13"Wx 13"L
33"W x 65"L
N/A

27"W x 52"L

16"W x 28"L

13"Wx 13"L
N/A

470 gsm
to
600 gsm

470 gsm
to
600 gsm

Hand Towel
+/-1"
+/-1"

+/-1/8"
+/-1/8"
+/-1/8"
+/-1/2"
+/-1/2"
+/-1/2"

Side Hem - If using Chainstitch, must be 2 Needle Chainstitch (2N CS)
Top/Bottom Hem - Must use Single Needle Lock Stitchn (SN LS). No Chainstitch of any kind is allowed.

BETTER/BEST

Hotelier

CORE

30"W x 56"L

16"W x 28"L

13"W x 13"L 600 gsm +
33"W X 66"L

N/A

FASHION
30"W x 56"L
16"W x 28"L
13"W x 13"L
33"W X 66"L

600 gsm +

Washcloth
+/-1/2"
+/-1/2"
+/-1/8"
+/-1/8"
+/-1/8"
+/-1/2"
+/-1/2"
+/-1/2"

Property of Kohl's Department Store, Inc.

BETTER/BEST

Miryana

30"W x 58"L
16"W x 30"L
13"W x 13"L| 600 gsm +
35"W x 68"L
N/A

30"W x 56"L
16"W x 28"L
13"Wx 13"L
35"W x 66"L

600 gsm +

Bath Sheet
+2"/-1"
+/-1"
+/-1/8"
+/-1/8"
+/-1/8"
+/-1"
+/-1"
+/-1/2"

BEST

Simply Vera

30"W x 60"L
16"W x 30"L
13"W x 13"L
35"W x 68"L
N/A

30"W x 58"L
16"W x 28"L
13"W x 13"L
35"W x 66"L

600 gsm +

600 gsm +
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